P11000067972

(Requestor	s Name)
(Address)	
(1.00.000)	
(Address)	
(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business E	Entity Name)
6	N I
(Document	Number)
Certified Copies Co	ertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900210334949

07/27/11--01014--014 **78.75

MALLANASSEE FLERION

N 07/28/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Compass Rose Ma	ariners Shop, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Wendy W. Sprague	(Printed or typed)		
2230 Gardner Rd.			
Address			
Alva, FL 33920 City, State & Zip			
(239) 728-6543 Daytime To	elephone number		
ibseafox@aol.com	for future annual report notification)		
a man address. (as we asserted factors administration for incurred annual report notification)			

⁷ NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME		
The name of the	corporation shall be: The Compass Rose Mariners	Shop, Inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
	2230 Gardner Road		
	Alva, FL 33920		
ARTICLE III			
	which the corporation is organized is:		
	ale of nautical items such as wooden cleats, s	sea cnests,marine supplies, nautical girts	
and other is	ems of indoor and outdoor nautical decor.		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
	hares of stock is: 100		
APTICIE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
	Title: Wendy W. Sprague, Director/Pres. Name	and Title:	
Address:	2230 Gardner Road Addre		
. radi vasi	Alva. FL 33920		
	444		
Name and	Title: Daniel R. Sprague, Director/V. Pres. Name	and Title:	
Address:	2230 Gardner Road Addre	SS:	
	Alva. FL 33920		
	Title: Name	and Title:	
Address:	Addre	SS:	
	REGISTERED AGENT	•	
The name and	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regis	stered agent is:	
Name:	Wendy W. Sprague		
Address:	2230 Gardner Road		
	Alva, FL 33920		
ARTICLE VI	INCORPORATOR	SE 2 Page	
	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Wendy W. Sprague		
Address:	2230 Gardner Road	FV 55	
	Alva, FL 33920	<u> </u>	
Hardena bases se	and as analytical angula to account naming of apparent for the	above stated composition at the Blace declarated in	
	med as registered agent to accept service of process for the I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered a		
	- unifurianar man and accept one approximization to regione on a	serie area agree to act as and expansion	
1000	15 5-20-0	7-76-700	
<u>unitudi</u>	Required Signature/Registered Agent		
	Kequired Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a			
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as prov	ided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
1 ~	1 5	0 - / -	
<u> سور با</u>	Required Signature/Incorporator	1-32-3011	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	